Hausarme
Hausbauplaiz
Hauser
Haushaltung
Haushofstatt
Haushofstattrechte
Hausierbefugniss
Hausierer
Hausmeister
Haustrunk
Haute
Heimathscheine
Henne, schwarze
Herrschaftsjdger

Herrschaftsmiihlen

Herrschafttorkel
Heu

Heuboden
Hexereyen
Hintersdss
Hirschen
Hirten
Hirtenleben
Hofbrod
Hofkapelle
Hofkaplan
Hofkaplanei(y)
Hofstatt(en)

Hofstattrecht
Holz

Holzflosse
Holzschlagerlohn
Holzschroter
Huebsteuer .
Hithner
Huldigungseid
Hiither
Hypotheken
Innungen

Inselt

Instrukzion
Inventarisachen -
Jagd(en)
Jagdbarkeit

438

242
161

105

46

153, 154, 167
119, 120

215, 216

215

82

204

237

210

224

176, 241

115, 116, 180, 213
153

30, 31, 247

31

44

186, 210

35

38

44

140

59, 61, 63

84, 241

60, 83 \
119, 123, 124, 152, 153, 154,
161, 162, 163, 165, 167, 168
152

259

26

257, 258

146, 236

167, 244

224

76

254

50

37

254

255

226, 250

190

237




