Hausarme	242
Hausbauplatz	161
Häuser	105
Haushaltung	46
Haushofstatt	153, 154, 167
Haushofstattrechte	119, 120
Hausierbefugniss	215, 216
Hausierer	215
Hausmeister	82
Haustrunk	204
Häute	237
Heimathscheine	210
Henne, schwarze	224
Herrschaftsjäger	176, 241
Herrschaftsmühlen	115, 116, 180, 213
Herrschafttorkel	. 153
Heu	30, 31, 247
Heuboden	31
Hexereyen	44
Hintersäss	186, 210
Hirschen	35
Hirten	38
Hirtenleben	44
Hofbrod	140
Hofkapelle	59, 61, 63
Hofkaplan	84, 241
Hofkaplanei(y)	60, 83
Hofstatt(en)	119, 123, 124, 152, 153, 154
·/	161, 162, 163, 165, 167, 168
Hofstattrecht	152
Holz	259
Holzflösse	26
Holzschlagerlohn	257, 258
Holzschröter	146, 236
Huebsteuer	167, 244
Hühner	224
Huldigungseid .	76
Hüther	254
Hypotheken	50
Innungen	37
Inselt	254
Instrukzion	255
Inventarisachen	226, 250
Jagd(en)	190
Jagdbarkeit .	237
V . U	